
Organization Website

Afghan Health Initiative https://afghanhealth.org/
African Community Housing & Development https://www.achdo.org/
Alimentando al Pueblo https://alimentandoalpueblo.org/
Asian Counseling and Referral Service https://acrs.org/
Center for MultiCultural Health https://www.facebook.com/centerformulticulturalhealth/
Chief Seattle Club https://www.chiefseattleclub.org/
Cultivate South Park https://cultivatesouthpark.org/
East African Community Services https://eastafricancs.org/
El Centro de la Raza https://www.elcentrodelaraza.org/
Eritrean Association of Greater Seattle https://eritreanassociation.org/
Filipino Community of Seattle https://www.filcommsea.org/
Food Lifeline https://foodlifeline.org/
Farmer Frog https://farmerfrog.org/
Good Shepherd Youth Outreach https://www.gsyowa.org/
Hopelink https://www.hopelink.org/
Hunger Intervention Program https://hungerintervention.org/
Khmer Community of Seattle King County https://www.kcskc.org/
Lifelong: Health for All https://www.lifelong.org/
Living Well Kent (LWK) https://livingwellkent.org/index.html?locale=en
Lutheran Community Services Northwest https://lcsnw.org/
Mary's Place https://www.marysplaceseattle.org/
Multi-Service Center https://mschelps.org/
Muslim Association of Puget Sound (MAPS) https://mapsredmond.org/
Pacific Islander Community Association of WA https://www.picawa.org/
Restore and Repair Missionary Outreach https://www.facebook.com/restoreandrepairoutreach/
Seattle Food Committee http://www.seattlefoodcommittee.org/
Seattle Good Business Network https://seattlegood.org/
Somali Family Safety Task Force https://www.somalifamilysafetytaskforce.org/
Sound Generations https://soundgenerations.org/
South King County Food Coalition http://www.skcfc.org/
Teen Feed https://teenfeed.org/
Urban Food Systems Pact https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Nonprofit-organization/Urban-Food-Systems-Pact-Skyway-110515897842679/
UTOPIA Washington https://utopiawa.org/
West Seattle Food Bank https://westseattlefoodbank.org/
White Center Food Bank https://www.whitecenterfoodbank.org/
YMCA of Greater Seattle https://www.seattleymca.org/
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